P designates paper binding;
C, cloth; L, leather; I, imitation leather;
D, compact disc; T, DVD;
J, non-book/non-music

novemser 2015 GBA BEST SELLERS

FICTION BOOKS - HISTORICAL FICTION

Where Treasure Hides [P]
The Memory Weaver [P]
Redeeming Love [P]

Love Everlasting [P]

On This Foundation [P]

FICTION - ROMANCE

The Photograph [P]

By Your Side [P]

The Inn at Ocean’s Edge [P]
Ties That Bind [P]

Streams of Mercy [P]

Alexander, Johnnie
Kirkpatrick, Jane
Rivers, Francine
Peterson, Tracie

Austin, Lynn N.

Lewis, Beverly
Calvert, Candace
Coble, Colleen
Woodsmall, Cindy
Snelling, Lauraine

FICTION BOOKS - GENERAL CONTEMPORARY

War Room [P]

Stealing Jake [P]

All Right Here [P]

Mind of Her Own [P]

Come Rain or Come Shine [C]

FICTION BOOKS - FANTASY/SCI-FI

The Screwtape Letters [P]

The Shack [P]

Hinds" Feet on High Places [M]
The Great Divorce [P]

This Present Darkness [P]

FICTION BOOKS - SUSPENSE/MYSTERY

The Harbinger [P]
Twisted Innocence [P]
A House Divided [P]
Detained [P]

Miracle Drug [P]

berty of CB#

Fabry, Chris

Hillman, Pam

Gardner, Carre Armstrong
Brandmeyer, Diana Lesire

Karon, Jan

Lewis, C. S.

Young, William Paul
Hurnard, Hannah
Lewis, C. S.

Peretti, Frank E.

Cahn, Jonathan
Blackstock, Terri
Whitlow, Robert
Brown, Don

Mabry, Richard L., M.D.

Tyndale House Publishers
Baker Publishing Group
Waterbrook Press

Baker Publishing Group
Baker Publishing Group

Baker Publishing Group
Tyndale House Publishers
Thomas Nelson Publishers
Waterbrook Press

Baker Publishing Group

Tyndale House Publishers
Tyndale House Publishers
Tyndale House Publishers
Tyndale House Publishers

Penguin Putnam

Zondervan

Windblown Media
Tyndale House Publishers
Zondervan

Crossway Books

Charisma

Zondervan

Thomas Nelson Publishers
Zondervan

Abingdon Press

Brought t

9781496401274
9780800722326
9781590525135
9780764210631
9780764209000

9780764212475
9781414390321
9781401690267
9781601426994
9780764211065

9781496407283
9781496401267
9781414388144
9781496401281
9780399167454

9780060652937
9780964729230
9780842314299
9780060652951
9781581345285

9781616386108
9780310332367
9781401688882
9780310338055
9781630881184

This list is based on actual sales in Christian retail stores in the United States through September 30, 2015 using CROSS:SCAN, powered by parableCONNECT as the source for
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