

FICTION BOOKS - HISTORICAL FICTION

1	Where Treasure Hides [P]	Alexander, Johnnie	Tyndale House Publishers	9781496401274
2	The Memory Weaver [P]	Kirkpatrick, Jane	Baker Publishing Group	9780800722326
3	Redeeming Love [P]	Rivers, Francine	Waterbrook Press	9781590525135
4	Love Everlasting [P]	Peterson, Tracie	Baker Publishing Group	9780764210631
5	On This Foundation [P]	Austin, Lynn N.	Baker Publishing Group	9780764209000

FICTION - ROMANCE

1	The Photograph [P]	Lewis, Beverly	Baker Publishing Group	9780764212475
2	By Your Side [P]	Calvert, Candace	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414390321
3	The Inn at Ocean's Edge [P]	Coble, Colleen	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781401690267
4	Ties That Bind [P]	Woodsmall, Cindy	Waterbrook Press	9781601426994
5	Streams of Mercy [P]	Snelling, Lauraine	Baker Publishing Group	9780764211065

FICTION BOOKS - GENERAL CONTEMPORARY

1	War Room [P]	Fabry, Chris	Tyndale House Publishers	9781496407283
2	Stealing Jake [P]	Hillman, Pam	Tyndale House Publishers	9781496401267
3	All Right Here [P]	Gardner, Carre Armstrong	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414388144
4	Mind of Her Own [P]	Brandmeyer, Diana Lesire	Tyndale House Publishers	9781496401281
5	Come Rain or Come Shine [C]	Karon, Jan	Penguin Putnam	9780399167454

FICTION BOOKS - FANTASY/SCI-FI

1	The Screwtape Letters [P]	Lewis, C. S.	Zondervan	9780060652937
2	The Shack [P]	Young, William Paul	Windblown Media	9780964729230
3	Hinds' Feet on High Places [M]	Hurnard, Hannah	Tyndale House Publishers	9780842314299
4	The Great Divorce [P]	Lewis, C. S.	Zondervan	9780060652951
5	This Present Darkness [P]	Peretti, Frank E.	Crossway Books	9781581345285

FICTION BOOKS - SUSPENSE/MYSTERY

1	The Harbinger [P]	Cahn, Jonathan	Charisma	9781616386108
2	Twisted Innocence [P]	Blackstock, Terri	Zondervan	9780310332367
3	A House Divided [P]	Whitlow, Robert	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781401688882
4	Detained [P]	Brown, Don	Zondervan	9780310338055
5	Miracle Drug [P]	Mabry, Richard L., M.D.	Abingdon Press	9781630881184

This list is based on actual sales in Christian retail stores in the United States through September 30, 2015 using CROSS:SCAN, powered by parableCONNECT as the source for the data collection. All rights reserved. Distribution and copyright © 2015 CBA.